Financieel verslag Stichting Grote Vriend 2017

Inkomsten:
Donaties

Uitgaven:

Parkbijdragen
Reserveringskosten
Onderhoud

Energie en water
Forensenbelasting

Internet

Overige kosten (internet/bank/
Postbus)

Totale uitgaven

Positief saldo

8.138,57
1.537,70
7.648,64
3.449,19
1.327,30
1.072,26

519,25

25.025,--

23.692,91

1.307,09



